502430138 07/23/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jin Su CHANG	07/17/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Arcadyan Technology Corporation	
Street Address:	2F, No. 9, Park Avenue II	
Internal Address:	Hsinchu Science Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	300	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13948623

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2126843999

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2126843900

Email: jbuchman-ziv@grr.com

Correspondent Name: GOTTLIEB RACKMAN & REISMAN PC

Address Line 1: 270 MADISON AVENUE

Address Line 2: 8TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016-0601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3744-060
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey Kaden
Signature:	/Jeffrey Kaden/
Date:	07/23/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=SignedAssign_3744_060_07_23_2013#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030858 FRAME: 0139 OF \$40.00 1394862

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and va acknowledged, the undersigned,	luable co	nsidera	tion, the receipt	of which is hereby
(1) Jin Su, Chang				•
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND	TRANS	FER(S)		
(2) Arcadyan Technology Corporation (3) 2F., No.9, Park Avenue II, Hsinchu S. (hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the improvements which are disclosed i entitled	entire ri	ght, titl	chu 300, Taiwan, P e and interest in	He bas yas at bas
(4) BROADBAND ANTENNA DEVICE which application was:				
(a) executed by the undersigned	on (5a)	July	17, 2013	
(b) filed on (5b)				
And assigned Serial No.		***************************************		
including any and all United States lett and any and all extensions, divisions, r application and patents, and the right t the protection of industrial property and	eissues, s to all ben	substitut iefits ur	tes, renewals or conder all internation	continuations of said
It is hereby authorized and requeall of said Letters Patent, when grante interest or its designee.	sted that ed, to sai	the Cor d Assig	mmissioner of Pagnee, its assigns	atents issue any and or its successors in
Upon said consideration, it is fur but at the expense of said Assignee, the substitute, renewal, and reissue patent generally do everything possible which securing and maintaining patent protect	e undersi t applicat h said As	gned wions; ex	ill execute all div xecute all rightfu shall consider de	visional, continuing,
DATE:	INVEN	TOR(S))	
July 17, 2013	Jin	Sи,	Chang	Jin Su, Chang
			0	

WITNESSES:				
			×.	
				

PATENT REEL: 030858 FRAME: 0140

RECORDED: 07/23/2013